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92-42800-RGLH

No. Notes
MODEL
GAS CODE
(TYPE)

RGLH
BB
(SP)

RGLH
BG
(SP)

RGLH
BT

(HSI)

RGLH
BW
(SP)

RGLH
BX

(SP)

RGLH
BY

(SP)

RGLH
BZ

(SP)
 

GAS CONTROLS
28 Stk Gas Valve - Natural Gas 60-22174-02 60-22174-02 60-22525-11 60-22525-02 60-22525-02 60-22525-02 60-22525-02  
28 Stk,1 Gas Valve - LP See Note 1 See Note 1 See Note 1 See Note 1 See Note 1 See Note 1 See Note 1  
29 Stk Integrated Control Board (IFC) N/A N/A 62-22737-07 N/A N/A N/A N/A  
29 Stk Blower Inducer Control 47-22830-01 47-22693-01 N/A 47-22827-03 47-22830-01 47-22693-01 47-22828-02  
  Stk Flame Sensor N/A N/A 62-23543-01 N/A N/A N/A N/A  

30 Stk Ignitor N/A N/A 62-22868-02 N/A N/A N/A N/A  
    Ignitor Bracket N/A N/A AE-61581-01 N/A N/A N/A N/A  
    Ignitor Shield N/A N/A AE-61627-01 N/A N/A N/A N/A  

31   Exhaust Hood Assembly AS-61654-01 AS-61654-01 N/A AS-61654-01 AS-61654-01 AS-61654-01 AS-61654-01  
32 Stk Pilot 62-22864-02 62-22864-02 N/A 62-22864-02 62-22864-02 62-22864-02 62-22864-02  
  Stk Natural Pilot Orifice 62-22832-02 62-22832-02 N/A 62-22832-02 62-22832-02 62-22832-02 62-22832-02  

33 Stk Thermocouple 62-19635-02 62-19635-02 N/A 62-19635-02 62-19635-02 62-19635-02 62-19635-02  
    Pilot Tubing - Sizes 04-07 AE-60777-61 AE-60777-61 N/A AE-60777-61 AE-60777-61 AE-60777-61 AE-60777-61  
    Pilot Tubing - Sizes 10-12 AE-60777-65 AE-60777-65 N/A AE-60777-65 AE-60777-65 AE-60777-65 AE-60777-65  
    Pilot Tubing - Size 15 AE-60777-67 AE-60777-67 N/A AE-60777-67 AE-60777-67 AE-60777-67 AE-60777-67  

34   Pilot Bracket AE-61658-01 AE-61658-01 N/A AE-61658-01 AE-61658-01 AE-61658-01 AE-61658-01  
    Pilot Shield AE-61757-01 AE-61757-01 N/A AE-61757-01 AE-61757-01 AE-61757-01 AE-61757-01  
    LP Conversion Kit:                

  Stk U.S. Models FP-15 FP-15 FP-15 FP-15 FP-15 FP-15 FP-15  
  Stk Canadian Models FP-04 FP-04 FP-04 FP-04 FP-04 FP-04 FP-04  

                     
                     

No. Notes
MODEL
GAS CODE
(TYPE)

RGLH
CA

(HSI)

RGLH
CB
(SP)

RGLH
CC
(SP)

RGLH
CD

(HSI)

RGLH
CE

(HSI)

RGLH
CV

(HSI)

RGLH
CW

(HSI)

RGLH
CY

(HSI)
GAS CONTROLS

28 Stk Gas Valve - Natural Gas 60-22525-11 60-22174-02 60-22174-02 60-105055-01 60-105055-01 60-105055-01 60-105055-01 60-105055-01
28 Stk,1 Gas Valve - LP See Note 1 See Note 1 See Note 1 See Note 1 See Note 1 See Note 1 See Note 1 See Note 1
29 Stk Integrated Control Board (IFC) 62-22694-01 N/A N/A 62-22737-07 62-22694-02 62-22694-03 62-22737-08 62-22694-11
29 Stk Blower Inducer Control N/A 47-22827-03 47-22828-02 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
  Stk Flame Sensor 62-23543-01 N/A N/A 62-23543-01 62-23543-01 62-23543-01 62-23543-01 62-23543-01

30 Stk Ignitor 62-22868-02 N/A N/A 62-22868-02 62-22868-02 62-22868-02 62-22868-02 62-22868-02
  Stk Ignitor - Silicon Nitride N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
    Ignitor Bracket AE-61581-01 N/A N/A AE-61581-01 AE-61581-01 AE-61581-01 AE-61581-01 AE-61581-01
    Ignitor Shield AE-61627-01 N/A N/A AE-61627-01 AE-61627-01 AE-61627-01 AE-61627-01 AE-61627-01

31   Exhaust Hood Assembly N/A AS-61654-01 AS-61654-01 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
32 Stk Pilot N/A 62-22864-02 62-22864-02 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
  Stk Natural Pilot Orifice N/A 62-22832-02 62-22832-02 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

33 Stk Thermocouple N/A 62-19635-02 62-19635-02 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
    Pilot Tubing - Sizes 04-07 N/A AE-60777-61 AE-60777-61 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
    Pilot Tubing - Sizes 10-12 N/A AE-60777-65 AE-60777-65 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
    Pilot Tubing - Size 15 N/A AE-60777-67 AE-60777-67 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

34   Pilot Bracket N/A AE-61658-01 AE-61658-01 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
    Pilot Shield N/A AE-61757-01 AE-61757-01 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
    LP Conversion Kit:                

  Stk U.S. Models FP-15 FP-15 FP-15 FP-15 FP-15 FP-15 FP-15 FP-15
  Stk Canadian Models FP-04 FP-04 FP-04 FP-15 FP-15 FP-15 FP-15 FP-15
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92-42800-RGLH

No. Notes
MODEL
GAS CODE
(TYPE)

RGLH
DA

(HSI)

RGLH
DB

(HSI)

RGLH
DC

(HSI)

RGLH
DF

(HSI)

RGLH
DG

(HSI)

RGLH
DH

(HSI)

RGLH
EF

(HSI)
GAS CONTROLS

28 Stk Gas Valve - Natural Gas 60-23490-01 60-23490-01 60-105055-01 60-105055-01 60-23490-01 60-23490-01 60-105055-01
28 Stk,1 Gas Valve - LP See Note 1 See Note 1 See Note 1 See Note 1 See Note 1 See Note 1 See Note 1
29 Stk Integrated Control Board (IFC) 62-22737-08 62-22694-11 62-24044-01 62-24084-02 62-24084-02 62-24044-01 62-24133-01
  Stk Flame Sensor 62-23543-01 62-23543-01 62-23543-01 62-23543-01 62-23543-01 62-23543-01 62-23543-01

30 Stk Ignitor - Silicon Carbide 62-22868-02 62-22868-02 62-22868-02 62-22868-02 62-22868-02 62-22868-02 62-22868-02
    Ignitor Bracket AE-61581-01 AE-61581-01 AE-61581-01 AE-61581-01 AE-61581-01 AE-61581-01 AE-61581-01
    Ignitor Shield AE-61627-01 AE-61627-01 AE-61627-01 AE-61627-01 AE-61627-01 AE-61627-01 AE-61627-01
  Stk Ignitor - Silicon Nitride N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 62-24134-01
    Bracket - Silicon Nitride N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A AE-61958-01
    LP Conversion Kit:              

  Stk U.S. Models FP-15 FP-15 FP-15 FP-15 FP-15 FP-15 FP-15
  Stk Canadian Models FP-04 FP-04 FP-15 FP-15 FP-04 FP-04 FP-15

                   
                   

No. Notes
MODEL
GAS CODE
(TYPE)

RGLH
EG

(HSI)

RGLH
EM

(HSI - Mini)

RGLH
EQ

(HSI - Mini)

RGLH
EU

(HSI)

RGLH
EV

(HSI)

RGLH
FD

(DSI or HSI)

RGLH
FE

(DSI or HSI)
GAS CONTROLS

28 Stk Gas Valve - Natural Gas 60-23490-01 60-105055-01 60-23490-01 60-24290-01 60-24290-01 60-105055-01 60-105055-01
28 Stk,1 Gas Valve - LP See Note 1 See Note 1 See Note 1 See Note 1 See Note 1 See Note 1 See Note 1
29 Stk Integrated Control Board (IFC) 62-24133-01 62-24257-02 62-24257-02 62-24044-01 62-24084-02 62-24140-02 62-24136-03
  Stk Flame Sensor 62-23543-01 62-23543-01 62-23543-01 62-23543-01 62-23543-01 62-23543-01 62-23543-01

30 Stk Ignitor - Silicon Carbide (HSI) 62-22868-02 62-24305-02 62-24305-02 62-22868-02 62-22868-02 62-22868-02 62-22868-02
    Ignitor Bracket (HSI) AE-61581-01 AE-61958-04 AE-61958-04 AE-61581-01 AE-61581-01 AE-61581-01 AE-61581-01
    Ignitor Shield (HSI) AE-61627-01 N/A N/A AE-61627-01 AE-61627-01 AE-61627-01 AE-61627-01

30 Stk Ignitor - Silicon Nitride 62-24134-01 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
    Bracket - Silicon Nitride AE-61958-01 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
  Stk Ignitor - DSI N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 62-24164-01 62-24164-01
  2 Ignitor Bracket - DSI (See Note 2) N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A AE-61885-02 AE-61885-02

   
Wiring Harness - 4 pin to 2 straight
connectors

N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 45-24371-15 45-24371-15

    Wiring Harness - 4 pin to 2 pin N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 45-24371-08 45-24371-08
    Wiring Harness - 6 pin to 4 pin N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A 45-24371-05 45-24371-05
    LP Conversion Kit:              

  Stk U.S. Models FP-15 FP-15 FP-15 FP-15 FP-15 FP-15 FP-15
  Stk Canadian Models FP-04 FP-15 FP-04 FP-04 FP-04 FP-15 FP-15

                   
                   

No. Notes
MODEL
GAS CODE
(TYPE)

RGLH
FF

(DSI or HSI)

RGLH
FG

(DSI or HSI)

RGLH
FS

(DSI or HSI)

RGLH
FU

(DSI or HSI)

     

GAS CONTROLS
28 Stk Gas Valve - Natural Gas 60-23490-01 60-23490-01 60-24180-01 60-100394-01      
28 Stk,1 Gas Valve - LP See Note 1 See Note 1 See Note 1 See Note 1      
29 Stk Integrated Control Board 62-24140-02 62-24136-03 62-24140-04 62-24140-04      
  Stk Flame Sensor 62-23543-01 62-23543-01 62-23543-01 62-23543-01      

30 Stk Ignitor - Silicon Carbide (HSI) 62-22868-02 62-22868-02 62-22868-02 62-22868-02      
    Ignitor Bracket (HSI) AE-61581-01 AE-61581-01 AE-61581-01 AE-61581-01      
    Ignitor Shield (HSI) AE-61627-01 AE-61627-01 AE-61627-01 AE-61627-01      
  Stk Ignitor - DSI 62-24164-01 62-24164-01 62-24164-01 62-24164-01      
  2 Ignitor Bracket - DSI (See Note 2) AE-61885-02 AE-61885-02 AE-61885-02 AE-61885-02      

   
Wiring Harness - 4 pin to 2 straight
connectors

45-24371-15 45-24371-15 45-24371-18 45-24371-18      

    Wiring Harness - 4 pin to 2 pin 45-24371-08 45-24371-08 45-24371-08 45-24371-08      
    Wiring Harness - 6 pin to 4 pin 45-24371-05 45-24371-05 45-24371-05 45-24371-05      
    LP Conversion Kit:              

  Stk U.S. Models FP-15 FP-15 FP-15 FP-15      
  Stk Canadian Models FP-04 FP-04 FP-04 FP-04      


